
Sal's PizzaSal's PizzaSal's Pizza
909-989-5547

Serving Rancho Cucamonga & Upland since 1979
S.E. Corner of 19th and Carnelian

visit our website at:
www.salspizzarancho.com

Cheese

1 Item

2 Item

3 Item

Sal's Special

$16.50

$17.75

$19.00

$20.25

$21.50

$18.75

$20.25

$21.75

$23.25

$24.75

$21.75

$23.50

$25.25

$27.00

$28.75

$26.00

$28.00

$30.00

$32.00

$34.00

PIZZA SM MED LG XL
(12"-8 Slices) (14"-10 Slices) (18"-12 Bigger Slices)

(Sal's Special includes: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Mushrooms, Green Peppers and Onions)

MOST
POPULAR

All prices include tax
Prices subject to change without notice

Delivery- Additional Fee 
A minimum purchase is required for delivery

- We now accept Venmo and Zelle -

Pepperoni • Sausage •Ham • Bacon
Green Peppers • Mushrooms • Olives

Onions • Jalapeños • Pineapple

Wings

Spaghetti with meat sauce

Cheese Ravioli with meat sauce

Garlic Bread

Salad Iceberg, cheese and pepperoni

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$3.75

$6.75Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Dr. Pepper • 7-UP
Root Beer • Cactus Cooler • Ginger Ale

Cans: $1.50  6-Pack: $7.50   12-Pack: $12.00

TO P P I N G S S I D E S

D R I N K S

SPECIAL: Spaghetti or Ravioli 
with Salad & Garlic Bread $16.00

IEP Rev 06-23-25

Open
at 

4:00pm

Sal's Pizza
@salspizza

Knk & 79 Nickels, Inc.
909-219-2388

(16"-12 Slices)


	Page 1

