

909-989-5547

Open at 4:00pm

Serving Rancho Cucamonga & Upland since 1979

S.E. Corner of 19th and Carnelian visit our website at:

www.salspizzarancho.com

MOST POPULAR

PIZZA	SM (12"-8 Slices)	MED (14"-10 Slices)	LG (16"-12 Slices)	XL (18"-12 Bigger Slices)
Cheese	\$16.50	\$18.75	\$21.75	\$26.00
1 Item	\$17.75	\$20.25	\$23.50	\$28.00
2 Item	\$19.00	\$21.75	\$25.25	\$30.00
3 Item	\$20.25	\$23.25	\$27.00	\$32.00
Sal's Special	\$21.50	\$24.75	\$28.75	\$34.00

(Sal's Special includes: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Mushrooms, Green Peppers and Onions)

TOPPINGS

Pepperoni • Sausage •Ham • Bacon Green Peppers • Mushrooms • Olives Onions • Jalapeños • Pineapple

DRINKS

Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Dr. Pepper • 7-UP Root Beer • Cactus Cooler • Ginger Ale Cans: \$1.50 6-Pack: \$7.50 12-Pack: \$12.00

SIDES

SPECIAL: Spaghetti or Ravioli with Salad & Garlic Bread \$16.00			
Salad Iceberg, cheese and pepperoni… \$6.75			
Garlic Bread \$3.75			
Cheese Ravioli with meat sauce ···· \$8.75			
Spaghetti with meat sauce ····· \$8.75			
Wings \$8.75			



All prices include tax
Prices subject to change without notice
Delivery- Additional Fee
A minimum purchase is required for delivery
- We now accept Venmo and Zelle -



Żelle®